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Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 36,907 837 5 574 4 263 5

Franklin 35,741 769 7 568 5 201 9

Sun Prairie 32,613 740 9 503 8 237 8

West Bend 31,676 783 6 545 6 238 7

Fitchburg 27,635 768 8 512 7 256 6

Mount Pleasant 26,369 838 4 663 1 175 10

Middleton 19,317 1,225 2 648 2 577 2

Waunakee 13,322 723 10 396 10 327 4

Stoughton 12,919 863 3 475 9 388 3

Verona 12,100 2,595 1 620 3 1,975 1

Group Average 24,860 1,014 550 464

Group Median 27,002 810 557 260

Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 36,907 88 3 100 5 237 7 149 5

Franklin 35,741 75 6 92 7 228 9 173 3

Sun Prairie 32,613 112 1 83 9 230 8 78 8

West Bend 31,676 62 10 96 6 239 6 148 6

Fitchburg 27,635 76 5 65 10 261 2 110 7

Mount Pleasant 26,369 64 9 90 8 240 5 269 1

Middleton 19,317 107 2 122 1 268 1 151 4

Waunakee 13,322 71 T7 101 4 172 10 52 9

Stoughton 12,919 83 4 107 2 243 4 41 10

Verona 12,100 71 T7 103 3 253 3 194 2

Group Average 24,860 81 96 237 137

Group Median 27,002 76 98 240 149

Municipality Population $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank $ Per Capita Rank

Menomonee Falls 36,907 629 7 14 10 2,536 3

Franklin 35,741 575 10 20 9 913 10

Sun Prairie 32,613 635 6 38 3 1,629 8

West Bend 31,676 609 9 53 2 1,957 5

Fitchburg 27,635 751 3 36 4 1,715 7

Mount Pleasant 26,369 667 5 27 7 1,056 9

Middleton 19,317 871 2 30 5 2,548 2

Waunakee 13,322 702 4 22 8 2,221 4

Stoughton 12,919 623 8 59 1 1,788 6

Verona 12,100 903 1 29 6 4,154 1

Group Average 24,860 697 33 2,052

Group Median 27,002 651 30 1,873

Municipality Population per Thousand Rank in Thousands Rank in Millions Rank

Menomonee Falls 36,907 5.21 10 124 3 4,583 1

Franklin 35,741 5.82 9 102 5 3,649 2

Sun Prairie 32,613 8.28 3 79 8 2,566 5

West Bend 31,676 8.49 2 76 9 2,418 7

Fitchburg 27,635 8.13 4 98 6 2,711 4

Mount Pleasant 26,369 7.46 5 92 7 2,435 6

Middleton 19,317 6.61 6 150 2 2,907 3

Waunakee 13,322 6.30 8 112 4 1,495 9

Stoughton 12,919 8.57 1 74 10 954 10

Verona 12,100 6.57 7 173 1 2,094 8

Group Average 24,860 7.14 108 2,581

Group Median 27,002 7.04 100 2,501
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